INDUSTRIAL
SOLUTIONS
LOW VOLTAGE
MEDIUM VOLTAGE
POWER QUALITY
SPECIAL PROJECTS
REVAMPING
22

compact solution
ADVANCED
Flexible software configuration
allow wide functionalities
READY
Turn-key cabinet solution with easy
accessibility and maintainance
RELIABLE & EFFICIENT
Equipped with latest power technology,
robust design and energy saving
6
6 PULSE
INVERTER CABINET NORMAL DUTY HEAVY DUTY
380-415VAC PN IN(**) PN IN(**) Dimensions(*)
[kW] [A] [kW] [A] WxHxD [mm]
9W090QA04 90 170 75 145 800 x 2200 x 600
9W0110QA04 110 210 90 170 800 x 2200 x 600
9W0132QA04 132 260 110 210 800 x 2200 x 600
9W0160QA04 160 320 132 260 800 x 2200 x 600
9W0200QA04 200 360 160 320 800 x 2200 x 600
9W0250QA04 250 480 200 360 800 x 2200 x 600
9W0315QA04 315 580 250 480 800 x 2200 x 600
9W0355QA04 355 660 315 580 800 x 2200 x 600
9W0400QA04 400 725 355 660 1200 x 2200 x 600
9W0450QA04 450 810 400 725 1200 x 2200 x 600
9W0500QA04 500 900 450 810 1200 x 2200 x 600
9W0560QA04 560 1040 500 900 1200 x 2200 x 600
9W0630QA04 630 1150 560 1040 1600 x 2200 x 600
9W0710QA04 710 1295 630 1150 1600 x 2200 x 600
9W0800QA04 800 1450 710 1295 1600 x 2200 x 600
690VAC
9W090SA04 90 95 75 82 800 x 2200 x 600
9W0110SA04 110 115 90 95 800 x 2200 x 600
9W0132SA04 132 140 110 115 800 x 2200 x 600
9W0160SA04 160 170 132 140 800 x 2200 x 600
9W0200SA04 200 215 160 170 800 x 2200 x 600
9W0250SA04 250 270 200 215 800 x 2200 x 600
9W0315SA04 315 340 250 270 800 x 2200 x 600
9W0355SA04 355 385 315 340 800 x 2200 x 600
9W0400SA04 400 435 355 385 1200 x 2200 x 600
9W0450SA04 450 480 400 435 1200 x 2200 x 600
9W0500SA04 500 545 450 480 1200 x 2200 x 600
9W0560SA04 560 610 500 545 1200 x 2200 x 600
9W0630SA04 630 685 560 610 1600 x 2200 x 600
9W0710SA04 710 760 630 685 1600 x 2200 x 600
9W0800SA04 800 870 710 760 1600 x 2200 x 600
(*) dimensions could be changed during project developing
(**) values calculated for 4P AC motor with typical range.
( ***) any other options required will be evaluated separately
www.eei.it   |   7
AFE
INVERTER CABINET NORMAL DUTY HEAVY DUTY
380-415VAC PN IN(**) PN IN(**) Dimensions(*)
[kW] [A] [kW] [A] WxHxD [mm]
9W090QA04 90 170 75 145 1200 x 2200 x 600
9W0110QA04 110 210 90 170 1200 x 2200 x 600
9W0132QA04 132 260 110 210 1200 x 2200 x 600
9W0160QA04 160 320 132 260 1600 x 2200 x 600
9W0200QA04 200 360 160 320 1600 x 2200 x 600
9W0250QA04 250 480 200 360 1600 x 2200 x 600
9W0315QA04 315 580 250 480 1600 x 2200 x 600
9W0355QA04 355 660 315 580 1600 x 2200 x 600
9W0400QA04 400 725 355 660 2000 x 2200 x 800
9W0450QA04 450 810 400 725 2000 x 2200 x 800
9W0500QA04 500 900 450 810 2000 x 2200 x 800
9W0560QA04 560 1040 500 900 2000 x 2200 x 800
9W0630QA04 630 1150 560 1040 2400 x 2200 x 1000
9W0710QA04 710 1295 630 1150 2400 x 2200 x 1000
9W0800QA04 800 1450 710 1295 2400 x 2200 x 1000
690VAC
9Y090SA04 90 95 75 82 1200 x 2200 x 600
9Y0110SA04 110 115 90 95 1200 x 2200 x 600
9Y0132SA04 132 140 110 115 1200 x 2200 x 600
9Y0160SA04 160 170 132 140 1200 x 2200 x 600
9Y0200SA04 200 215 160 170 1200 x 2200 x 600
9Y0250SA04 250 270 200 215 1200 x 2200 x 600
9Y0315SA04 315 340 250 270 1200 x 2200 x 600
9Y0355SA04 355 385 315 340 1200 x 2200 x 600
9Y0400SA04 400 435 355 385 1600 x 2200 x 800
9Y0450SA04 450 480 400 435 1600 x 2200 x 800
9Y0500SA04 500 545 450 480 1600 x 2200 x 800
9Y0560SA04 560 610 500 545 1600 x 2200 x 800
9Y0630SA04 630 685 560 610 2000 x 2200 x 1000
9Y0710SA04 710 760 630 685 2000 x 2200 x 1000
9Y0800SA04 800 870 710 760 2000 x 2200 x 1000
(*) dimensions could be changed during project developing
(**) values calculated for 4P AC motor with typical range.
( ***) any other options required will be evaluated separately
8

MODULAR
Modular design permits
compact solution
ADVANCED
Flexible software configuration
allow wide functionalities
READY
Turn-key cabinet solution with easy
accessibility and maintainance
RELIABLE & EFFICIENT
Equipped with latest power technology,
robust design and energy saving
www.eei.it   |   9
NORMAL DUTY DIMENSIONS (mm)
MODEL I Nom.(A) P Nom. At 500v. (Kw) P Nom. At 600v (Kw) I Field (A)  L H D
9T0140X 140 70 84 15 800 2000 600
9T0300X 300 150 180 15 800 2000 600
9T0450X 450 235 270 25 800 2200 600
9T0700X 700 350 420 25 800 2200 600
9T01250X 1250 625 750 40 1400 2200 750
9T02000X 2000 1000 1200 40 1400 2200 750
VOLTAGE RANGE : 400 VAC
*FOR OTHERS POWER SIZE PLEASE CONTACT EEI STAFF
10
EEI MV 1200 SERIES